
RESULTS
DMT FIG Performance Level - Women 15-16

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 2 2019

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

1st - 2nd June 2019

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

TARRANT Maddi439 33.4005.2 0.09.400 9.400 9.400 9.4001 9.400

OLGA Poole 6.0 9.300 9.100 9.200 9.2009.300 0.9 32.800

66.200

27.700

28.200

BURGESS Hope431 33.0005.2 0.09.200 9.300 9.100 9.3002 9.400

OLGA Poole 5.2 9.300 9.300 9.300 9.4009.400 0.0 33.200

66.200

28.000

27.800

MARSHALL Heather437 33.1005.2 0.09.300 9.300 9.300 9.3003 9.200

Birkenhead Club 5.2 9.300 9.200 9.300 9.4009.300 0.0 33.100

66.200

27.900

27.900

ZALDUA Sophia442 32.3005.2 0.99.300 9.300 9.400 9.2004 9.400

OLGA Poole 5.2 9.200 9.100 9.200 9.5009.200 0.0 32.800

65.100

27.600

28.000

BEDWELL Mia282 32.4004.8 0.39.400 9.200 9.300 9.3005 9.300

Aspire Springers 4.8 9.200 9.300 9.200 9.2009.300 0.0 32.500

64.900

27.700

27.900

WYNNE Kelly441 31.3003.7 0.09.500 9.100 9.100 9.2006 9.300

City of Edinburgh TC 3.5 9.300 9.300 9.300 9.3009.300 0.0 31.400

62.700

27.900

27.600

CORNFORTH Elizabeth432 31.2003.3 0.09.400 9.200 9.200 9.3007 9.400

Heart of England
Trampoline & DMT Club

3.0 9.500 9.400 9.300 9.5009.500 0.0 31.400

62.600

28.400

27.900

TAPSTER Rachel312 31.0003.2 0.09.300 9.200 9.300 9.2008 9.400

Edgbarrow Trampoline 3.3 9.400 9.400 9.400 9.4009.400 0.0 31.500

62.500

28.200

27.800

GREEN Madeline433 31.0003.1 0.09.400 9.200 9.200 9.4009 9.300

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

3.4 9.400 9.300 9.400 9.5009.300 0.0 31.500

62.500

28.100

27.900

SHAW Amelia308 30.6002.7 0.09.300 9.300 9.300 9.30010 9.300

Edgbarrow Trampoline 3.1 9.400 9.300 9.300 9.4009.400 0.0 31.200

61.800

28.100

27.900

MACGREGOR Caitlin303 31.9003.4 0.09.500 9.400 9.500 9.50011 9.500

Edgbarrow Trampoline 3.0 9.200 9.200 9.200 9.3009.300 0.9 29.800

61.700

27.700

28.500

HARVEY Ava434 31.2003.3 0.09.300 9.200 9.300 9.30012 9.400

City of Edinburgh TC 2.7 9.200 9.200 9.200 9.3009.300 0.0 30.400

61.600

27.700

27.900

WEDDLE Libby440 30.8002.5 0.09.500 9.500 9.400 9.40013 9.400

City of Plymouth
Trampoline and

2.7 9.400 9.400 9.500 9.5009.400 0.3 30.700

61.500

28.300

28.300

MCDONOUGH Evie438 30.8002.7 0.09.400 9.300 9.500 9.30014 9.400

Propulsion Trampolining
Club

3.2 9.200 9.100 9.400 9.2009.200 0.3 30.500

61.300

27.600

28.100

LLEWELLYN Ava Grace436 31.1003.0 0.09.100 9.300 9.400 9.50015 9.400

Propulsion Trampolining
Club

2.7 9.000 9.100 9.100 9.2009.100 0.0 30.000

61.100

27.300

28.100

BUCKLES Samantha430 31.6003.7 0.09.300 9.200 9.300 9.30016 9.400

Propulsion Trampolining
Club

3.3 8.400 8.400 8.400 8.4008.300 0.9 27.600

59.200

25.200

27.900

BAXTER Lucy281 0.0000.0 0.00.000 0.000 0.000 0.00017 0.000

Birkenhead Club 3.3 9.500 9.300 9.200 9.4009.500 0.0 31.500

31.500

28.200

0.000
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